
8 to 9 9 to 10 10 to 11 11 to 12 12 to 1 1 to 2 2 to 3 3 to 4 4 to 5 5 to 6 6 to 7 7 to 8 8 to 9 9 to 10

1st May Monday English Socialising

2nd May Tuesday Maths Sport

3rd May Wednesday Science

4th May Thursday

5th May Friday

6th May Saturday Art History

7th May Sunday Citizenship ICT

8th May Monday Computer Science Media Studies

9th May Tuesday Drama Music

10th May Wednesday DT PE

11th May Thursday Food Studies Photography

12th May Friday French/Spanish Product Design

13th May Saturday Geography Psychology 

14th May Sunday

15th May Monday Exam

16th May Tuesday

17th May Wednesday

18th May Thursday

19th May Friday

20th May Saturday

21st May Sunday

22nd May Monday

23rd May Tuesday

24th May Wednesday

25th May Thursday

26th May Friday

27th May Saturday

28th May Sunday

29th May Monday

30th May Tuesday

31st May Wednesday

Year 11 Time Management Revision & Study Programme 
Date Day

AM PM


